
From: 	 Hamayasu, Toru 
To: 	 'Steve.Wong©faa.goV ; Miyamoto, Faith 
CC: 	 Pete.Ciesla@faa.gov; Debbie.Saito@faa.gov ; Robert.Rabideau@faa.gov ; Sophia.Tang@faa.gov; 

Lance.Kato@faa.gov; Darett.I.Kanayama@faa.gov; ralph.thompson@faa.gov; 
benito.deleon@faa.gov; Ron.V.Simpson@faa.gov  

Sent: 	 4/30/2010 4:00:40 PM 
Subject: 	 RE: Honolulu Transit Rail Preliminary Final EIS Review - FTP Website 
Attachments: 	Review Copy Final EIS Web Link.doc 

Thank you, Steve, for sharing the e-mail of those who may wish to review the document. I am 
attaching the access site in this so that they can download for review. I understand it takes 
time for download because of its size. Our record shows we sent the CDs to Ron, Pete, and 
Ralph. 

Toru 

	Original Message 	 
From: Steve.Wong@faa.gov  [mailto:Steve.Wong@faa.gov]  
Sent: Friday, April 30, 2010 3:42 PM 
To: Hamayasu, Toru; Miyamoto, Faith 
Cc: Pete.Ciesla@faa.gov ; Debbie.Saito@faa.gov ; Robert.Rabideau@faa.gov ; Sophia.Tang@faa.gov ; 
Lance.Kato@faa.gov ; Darett.I.Kanayama@faa.gov ; ralph.thompson@faa.gov; benito.deleon@faa.gov ; 
Ron.V.Simpson@faa.gov  
Subject: Re: Honolulu Transit Rail Preliminary Final EIS Review - FTP Website 

Hi Toru, 

Thanks for todays discussion, on the distribution of the Final EIS. If 
it's possible to load the EIS to an FTP website for download and review, 
can you respond to all parties on this email. Based on Faiths 
distribution, the local FAA offices would not have a chance to review the 
final document and provide any comments by May 10, 2010. 

Please call me if you have any questions. 

Thank you. 

Steven Wong 
Program Manager 
FAA, Honolulu Airports District Office 
(808) 541-1225 
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